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                                           The “SAME” system
   you are using...but with INNOVATIVE FEATURES                                             
                                                     at a LOWER COST.

NSI Health Systems

M-Black

  Interchangeable   
     with conical                  
          post systems

   Innovative 
Blade-Alignment Grove



NSI Health Systems

M-Black

NSI-4655S 55mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4660S 60mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4665S 65mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-2055 Longitudinal Blade 2
295-324 Bruns Curette, STR 4-0 1
295-333 Bruns Curette, STR 3-0 1
295-342 Bruns Curette, STR 2-0 1
295-350 Bruns Curette, STR 0 1
295-364 Bruns Curette, ANG 4-0 1
295-373 Bruns Curette, ANG 3-0 1 
295-382 Bruns Curette, ANG 2-0 1
295-390 Bruns Curette, ANG 0 1
295-397 Bruns Curette, REV ANG 4-0 1
295-398 Bruns Curette, REV ANG 3-0 1
295-399 Bruns Curette, REV ANG 2-0 1
295-400 Bruns Curette, REV ANG 0 1

NSI-2370B 70mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2375B 75mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2330N 30mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2335N 35mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2340N 40mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2345N 45mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2350N 50mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2355N 55mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2360N 60mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2365N 65mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2370N 70mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-4630S 30mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4635S 35mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4640S 40mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4645S 45mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4650S 50mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2

NSI-0101 Auto-Lock Transverse Retractor (Standard) 1
NSI-0104 Auto-Lock Step-down Retractor (Standard) 1
NSI-0087 Reversible Distractor (LEFT/RIGHT) 1
NSI-0106 Screwdriver 2
NSI-0056 Depth Gage 1
NSI-0082 Bone Tamp 1
NSI-0095 Quick-Release Retractor Handle 2
NSI-1010 Clear-Line Standard Sterilization Container 1
NSI-0213 Clear-Line - Cloward 2
NSI-2330B 30mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2335B 35mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2340B 40mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2345B 45mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2350B 50mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2355B 55mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2360B 60mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2365B 65mm Blunt Blade 2

NSI-4001  CLEAR-LINE
 TL COMPLETE



INNOVATIVE

NSI-2004 CLEAR-LINE
  TL MINI COMPLETE

NSI-0101 Auto-Lock Transverse Retractor (Standard) 1
NSI-0104 Auto-Lock Step-down Retractor (Standard) 1
NSI-0056 Depth Gage 1
NSI-0095 Quick-Release Retractor Handle 2
NSI-2010 Clear-Line Mini Sterilization Container 1
NSI-2330B 30mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2340B 40mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2350B 50mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2360B 60mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2370B 70mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2330N 30mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2340N 40mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2350N 50mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2360N 60mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2370N 70mm Notched Blade 2

NSI-0101 Auto-Lock Transverse Retractor (Standard) 1
NSI-0104 Auto-Lock Step-down Retractor (Standard) 1
NSI-0087 Reversible Distractor (LEFT/RIGHT) 1
NSI-0106 Screwdriver 2
NSI-0056 Depth Gage 1
NSI-0082 Bone Tamp 1
NSI-0095 Quick-Release Retractor Handle 2
NSI-2010 Clear-Line MINI Sterilization Container 1
NSI-2330B 30mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2340B 40mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2350B 50mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2360B 60mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2370B 70mm Blunt Blade 2
NSI-2330N 30mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2340N 40mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2350N 50mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2360N 60mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-2370N 70mm Notched Blade 2
NSI-4630S 30mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4635S 35mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4640S 40mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-4645S 45mm ST Multi-Level Blade 2
NSI-2055 Longitudinal Blade 2
295-324 Bruns Curette, STR 4-0 1
295-333 Bruns Curette, STR 3-0 1
295-364 Bruns Curette, ANG 4-0 1
295-373 Bruns Curette, ANG 3-0 1
295-397 Bruns Curette, REV ANG 4-0 1
295-398 Bruns Curette REV ANG 3-0 1

NSI-4003 CLEAR-LINE 
  TL–X
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NSI Health Systems

M-Black

OPTIONAL ITEMS

TL Longitudinal Blades 55mm 
(Distractor Arm Length)

Multi-Level Blades
 30mm – 65mm

TL Micro-Blunt Blades 
& TL Micro-Teeth Blades 

35mm – 60mm

TL Blunt Blades 
30mm – 65mm 

TL Notched Blades 
30mm – 65mm 

INNOVATIVE ITEMS

Reversable Distractor
 (LEFT/RIGHT)

Quick Release Handles

Auto-lock Frame


